
AWARDED CONTRACTS >$200,000  
 
1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021                                                                                                                                                     
 
Contract 
Number 

Contract Description Contract Value 
(excl. GST) 

Date Awarded Successful Supplier 

VP185894 Supply of Exclusion Fencing Materials 
A02503-2 & A02503-4 

$451,019.00 2/7/2020 Balonne Steel & Rural Supplies 

VP187687 Supply of Exclusion Fencing Materials 
A02302 

$432,986.70 6/7/2020 Landmark Operations Limited 

VP190657 Supply of Exclusion Fencing Materials 
A02429 & A02411 

$249,195.15 6/7/2020 Balonne Steel & Rural Supplies 

VP191577 DRFA Program Management - Sever Weather 
Event & Shire Wide Flooding February 2020 
 

$2,144,100.00 20/7/2020 Lonergan Project Services Pty Ltd 

VP192278 Supply of Exclusion Materials A02360 $469,816.93 14/8/2020 Landmark Operations Limited 
VP192674 Supply of Exclusion Fencing Material A02182 

& A02271 
$201,357.30 07/08/2020 Olsson-Ag Pty Ltd t/as Clipex 

VP194865 St George Library Redevelopment $211,240.00 12/10/2020 Complete Urban 
BSC 20/21-T03 Pre-Qualified Suppliers for Specialised 

Consultancy Services 
Panel Arrangement 
-Schedule of Rates 

29/10/2020 Suttor & Associates Pty Ltd 
Lonergan Projects Services Pty Ltd 
Integran Pty Ltd 
Delos Delta Pty Ltd 
Pavement Management Services 
JLT Public Sector 
CPR Group 
Ethos Urban 
Macroplan Holdings Pty Ltd 
Information Professionals Pty Ltd 
RSM Australia Pty Ltd 
Q Solutions Group 
Ironside Risk Partners Pty Ltd 
Vincents Chartered Accountants 
CT Management Group 
Tracey Brunstrom and Hammond 
McGrathNicol Advisory 
HRS Connect Pty Ltd 
Pitcher Partners 
MBMpl Pty Ltd 
DeltaPearl Partners 
M5 Advisors Pty Ltd 
Corporate Scorecard 
BDO Services Pty Ltd 



Arcadian Communications & Research 
Local Buy Probity and Project Assurance 
Bentleys (QLD) Pty Ltd 
APV Valuers and Asset Management 
Mead Perry Group Pty Ltd 
Engage & Create Consulting Pty Ltd 
Marsh Pty Ltd T/A AssetVal Pty Ltd 
Kerry Phillips 
Leo Jensen Consulting 
Peak Services 
Advanced Solutions Group 

VP197444 BSC-CN202001 – Road Construction Material 
Supply & Delivery – Whyenbah Road 

$1,744,176.00 14/8/2020 K & D Hadenfeltd 

VP197455 BSC- CN202002 Road Construction Material 
Supply & Deliver - Cubbie Rd 
 

$540,142.00 14/8/2020 K & D Hadenfeltd 

VP197478 BSC-CN202003 Plant & Equipment Supply 
(Wet Hire) - Whyenbah Rd 
 

$907,000.00 14/8/2020 *Hill Earthmoving 
Joe Wagner Group 
St George Excavators 
Tierney Crushing & Transport Pty Ltd 
Strathbogie Quarry – CD & AL Stewart 
* Hill Earthmoving replaced by Madchar Pty Ltd (AH & JH 
Earthmoving). 

VP197483 BSC-CN202003 Plant & Equipment Supply 
(Wet Hire) - Cubbie Rd 
 

$595,450.00 14/8/2020 *Hill Earthmoving 
Joe Wagner Group 
St George Excavators 
Tierney Crushing & Transport Pty Ltd 
Rollers Australia 
* Hill Earthmoving replaced by Joe Wagner Group. 

VP198528 BSC - CN202005 - RFQ - Amenities Hire - 
Whyenbah and Cubbie Road Reconstruction 
 

$228,863.63 24/8/2020 Rollers Queensland - MOCRIB 

BSC 20/21-T02 Supply & Delivery of Eight New Vehicles $489,997.17 3/11/2020 O’Brien Toyota 
BSC 20/21-T04 Pre-Qualified Supplier of Fencing 

Construction Services – Refresh 
Panel Arrangement 
-Schedule of Rates 

19/11/2020 Sunset Group Australia Pty Ltd 
Colemans High Security Fencing Pty Ltd 
RNCO.CO 
B G Southern 
BSJ Rural Contractors 
AJ & SJ Smith 
SA Outback Company Pty Ltd 
Clean Management Solutions Pty Ltd 
The DHW Hill Family Trust 
Balonne Fencing Services Pty Ltd 



BSC 20/21-T05 Pre-Qualified Supplier of Road Base Materials 
– Refresh 

Panel Arrangement 
-Schedule of Rates 

19/11/2020 Artcraft Pty Ltd 
Corbet’s Group 
Strathbogie Quarry  - CD & AL Stewart 

BSC 20/21-T07 Pre-Qualified Supplier of Fencing 
Construction Services – Refresh 

Panel Arrangement 
-Schedule of Rates 

17/12/2020 The Trustee for Hemming Family Trust 
The Trustee for Rathbone Family Grazing Trust 
Richard James Underwood 
BC & DJ Perkins 
DX Property Services 
ProCrew 
KF & SE Southern 
RF & OR Hams 
Douglas John Slack 
ID & RM Todd 
Dumeresq Pastoral Pty Ltd 
Wodonga Pastoral Pty Ltd 
Sunset Group Australia Pty Ltd 

BSC 20/21 – T08 St George Library Revitalisation Project $264,355.00 17/12/2020 Fulton Trotter Architects 
VP205269 BSC-CN202008 RFQ Reconstruction Services 

Middle Road 
 

$963,062.57 09/10/2020 Tierney Crushing & Transport Pty Ltd 

VP205443 BSC-CN202009 - RFQ Material Supply 
Reconstruction Middle Road 
 

$619,172.84 09/10/2020 Strathbogie Quarry - CD & AL Stewart 

VP205460 Balonne Shire Council 2020/21 Bitumen 
Reseal Programme 
 

$451,323.73 12/10/2020 RPQ Spray Seal 

VP207886 Supply of Exclusion Fencing Materials - 
A2156B 
 

$234,815.60 30/11/2020 Landmark Operations Pty Ltd 

VP208847 Supply of Exclusion Fencing Materials - 
A2399B 
 

$230,428.63 01/12/2020 Elders Rural Services Australia Limited - Dirranbandi 

VP211559 CN202010- RFQ Reconstruction and 
associated services - Thomby Road 
 

$1,013.357.00 24/11/2020 Madchar Pty Ltd (AH & JH Earthmoving) 

VP211561 CN202010- RFQ Materials Supply and 
Delivery- Thomby Road 
 

$1,132,773.32 27/11/2020 Tierney Crushing & Transport Pty Ltd 

 


